




*Enjoy live music on Saturday
nights in the henry.

Jr. Egg Bowl Classic | Nov. 17

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

EJ's Family Fun Night | Oct. 11
Mystery Dinner Theatre | Oct. 20
Halloween Magic Show | Oct. 25

EJ's Family Fun Night | Nov. 8
A Night in Napa | Nov. 10
Thanksgiving To-Go Pickups | Nov. 23
Thanksgiving Buffet | Nov. 24
EJ's Theme Tuesday | Nov. 29

Brunchwith Santa | Dec. 4
EJ's Family Fun Night | Dec. 13
Jr. Gingerbread Decorating | Dec. 20
NYE Dinner | Dec. 31

OCTOBER
Blayne Ingram Memorial Four-Ball | Oct. 7-9
Women's Senior Four-Ball | Oct. 10-12
Battle Over 463 | Oct. 22-23
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
Sip & Shop | Dec. 8
Reunion Cup | Dec. 10-11

Junior Fall Classic | Oct. 14-16
Halloween Tennis Mixer | Oct. 27

Sip & Shop | Dec. 8

Spooky Spin | Oct. 28

Crush the Calories | Nov. 1

Be on the lookout for pop-up events!

Watch for pop-up events!
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Reunion Golf & Country Club offers complimentary group classes. Our monthly group fitness
schedules may be reviewed at any time via our Reunion Golf & Country Club app or website,
as well as our Reunion Fitness app. 

Our fitness team offers personal training programs catered to you. Contact
fitnesscenter@reunionms.com for more information and to get in touch with an instructor.

GROUP CLASSES

Our massage therapy services are a sure way to relax and unwind. Massage services may be made by
appointment only. Contact linda.mabry@reunionms.com or 601.927.7083 to schedule your session.

PERSONAL TRAINING

MASSAGE THERAPY

REUNION FITNESS APP
Download our "Reunion Fitness" app to sign up for fitness classes. This app also allows text
notifications regarding your waitlist spot and other news. 

GOLF FEES
Member Cart – 18 Holes $24 | 9 Holes $14
Guest with Member, Weekday – 18 Holes $80 | Weekend – 18 Holes $100
Family Guest – 18 Holes $70
Locker Rental – $300 Clubhouse (annually)
Handicap – $34 (annually)
Cart Plan – Single: $410/quarter | Family: $610/quarter

FITNESS FEES
Guest with Member - $15
Locker Rental - $200 Fitness Center (annually)

TENNIS FEES
Guest with Member - $15

POOL FEES (Summer)
Guest with Member - $10
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Staff Directory
Jerome Louie | Chief Operating Officer
Casey Smith | General Manager
Kelli Stabbs | Membership Sales & Marketing Director
Jourdan Branning | Marketing & Communications Mgr.
Landy Hinton | Hospitality Supervisor
Hayley Jordan | Controller
Trey Brunson | Property Accountant
Harold Bryan | Building Maintenance Engineer
Curtis Hawkins | Director of Facility Maintenance 

ADMINISTRATION

FOOD & BEVERAGE
Matt Jones | Director of Food & Beverage
Kyle Gartman | Assistant Food & Beverage Manager
Jonathan Mitchell | Executive Sous Chef
Valentina Testa | Event Sales Director

GOLF, TENNIS, FITNESS, & KIDS CORNER
Lucy Matthews | Associate Head Golf Professional
Blake Baldwin | Assistant Golf Professional
Lester Cook | Golf Instructor
Charley Crell | Golf Course Superintendent
Stephen Robertson | Assistant Superintendent
Justyn Schelver | Director of Tennis
David Mejia | Head Tennis Professional
Linda Bishop | Fitness Director
Taylor Land | Assistant Fitness Director
Barbara George | Director of Childcare

jerome.louie@reunionms.com
casey.smith@reunionms.com
kelli.stabbs@reunionms.com

jourdan.branning@reunionms.com
landy.hinton@reunionms.com

hayley.jordan@reunionms.com
trey.brunson@reunionms.com
harold.bryan@reunionms.com

matt.jones@reunionms.com
kyle.gartman@reunionms.com

jonathan.mitchell@reunionms.com
valentina.testa@reunionms.com

lucy.matthews@reunionms.com
blake.baldwin@reunionms.com

cookie@reunionms.com
charley.crell@reunionms.com

stephen.robertson@reunionms.com
justyn.schelver@reunionms.com

david.mejia@reunionms.com
linda.bishop@reunionms.com

taylor.land@reunionms.com
barbara.george@reunionms.com

admin@reunionms.com | billing@reunionms.com | membership@reunionms.com
Golf Shop - 601.605.4653 | Fitness Center - 601.499.1569 | Tennis Shop - 601.499.1099


